
ARDEN COURT 

SOUPS 
MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD
Lemon wedges

VERMICELLI SOUP 
Lemon wedges | crispy bread 

 

SANDWICHES
 

CHICKENSHAWARMA WRAP 
Tortilla bread | sautéed chicken | tomato onions | lettuce |
garlic mayo 

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 
Dry Coleslaw salad | tomato | lettuce Chicken 
breast | spicy mayo sauce 

STEAK SANDWICH 
Grilled beef fillet | fried eggplant | roasted red pepper 
Emmental cheese | tomato lettuce | mustard mayo 

SNACKS AND BITES
 

FRIED CALAMARI 
Smoky paprika | tartare sauce garlic bread 

DESSERTS 

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

THEMAINS
SEABASS
Potatoes purée|lemonsauce|tomatoes

PIZZA & PASTA
 
QUATTRO FROMAGE PIZZA 
Mozzarella cheese | feta cheese | blue cheese aged cheddar
cheese 

MUSHROOM PIZZA 
Mozzarella cheese | seasonal mushrooms | onion jam 
basil 

NAPOLITANA PIZZA 
Mozzarella cheese | tomato sauce | oregano 

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PASTA 
Chicken | mushroom | cream sauce 

TOMATO RICOTTA PASTA 
Penne | ricotta cheese | tomato sauce 

SEAFOOD PASTA 
Fettuccini | mix seafood | pesto garlic butter 

MIXED & MINGLED 
CHICKENCAESAR SALAD
CaesarDressing| ParmesanShaving|Germ Lettuce 

THE BURGER 
Tomato | onion | cheddar cheese | pickles 
lettuce 

CLUB SANDWICH 
Chicken breast | roast beef | cheddar cheese | egg 
lettuce | tomatoes 

GRILLED KOFTA SANDWICH 
With lettuce | tomato | onions | muhammara 
deep 

CHEESE SANDWICH 
Chedder Cheese | lettuce | tomato | 
Mozzarella cheese 

190 

450

325

285

350

450

550

450 

580

410

TURKISH CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB 
onion and sumac salad | toasted lavash | cucumber pickles 

320

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 
With Spicy mayo, Korean BBQ & lime honey mustard 

350

ATOMIC SHRIMP 
Dry coleslaw, lettuce leaf, sesame seeds, spring onions 

610

ORIENTAL HOT MEZZE 
Kobeba 180 | sambousek cheese 125 | sambousek meat 180
spinach fatayer 115 

450 

BEEF FILLET SKEWERS 
With onion and sumac salad | toasted lavash | cucumber 
pickles 

590

FISH AND CHIPS 
Tartare sauce 

390

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS 
Smashed avocado | pico de gallo | spring onions salasa verde 

280

TERIYAKI BROCCOLI 
Ginger | garlic | sesame | spring onions | saluted broccoli 

210

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 
Vegetables | sweet Chili 

210

FRIED MOZZARELLA 240

Chipotletomatosauce | gratedparmesan cheese 

ICE CREAM BASKIN ROBBINS
scoop 

CRÈME CARAMEL 

WALNUT TART 

CHEESE CAKE 

SLICED FRUIT PLATTER 

TURKISH BAKLAVA 

ORIENTAL COLD MEZZE
Humus | mutable | oriental salad | mix pickles
labneh with garlic 

VEGGIE SALAD
Grilled seasonal vegetables | parmesan cheese
balsamic dressing 

BEEF FILLET
Smoked eggplant purée | garlic crust | thyme jus 

THE GREEK
Feta cheese | cucumber | bell pepper | Kalamata olives oregano
dressing 

ROASTED CHICKEN
Chicken gravy | roasted carrots | eggplant | bell pepper coriander
olives | couscous 

All prices are in Egyptian pound and subject to 12 % service charge and all applicable taxes
For customers with allergies, intolerances and special dietary Requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients

used, please ask a member of the restaurant team. 

250 

600 

750 

360 

1275

250 

485 

250 

385 

400 

350 

680

355 

255

320

320

250 

550

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES 

320 

320 



 
ARDEN COURT 

450

حلويات 

 

بيتزا و باستا
بيتزا الجبن الاربعة 

 

 

السلطات و المقبلات

الأطباق الرئيسية

سمك قاروص

 يقدم مع البطاطس المهروسة صوص ليمون طماطم 
 

 

سناكي بايتس
 

سندويتشات 
شاورما دجاج

خبز تورتيلا، دجاج، طماطم، بصل، خس، صوص مايونيز بالثوم 

الحساء
 

شوربة المأكولات البحرية
شرائح اليمون 

 
 

485 

680

355 

 
400 

 
350 

255

250 

385 

250 

320 

600 

360 

250 

320 

320 

320 

750 

1275

 جبن شيدر

 زبدة الثوم و الريحان 

 زعتر 

 جبن ريكفورد 

آ يس كريم باسكن روبنز

شرائح فاكهة طازجة

بيتزا مشروم
 جبن موتزاريلا | ريحان | مرنى بصل | مشروم

بيتزا نابوليتانا 
جبنموتزاريلا | صوص طماطم |

فيتوتشيني ألفريدو باستا

دجاج | مشروم | صوص الكريمة 

جبن موتزاريلاجبنفيتا 

تشيز كيك 

 

باستا الطماطم و الريكوتا

بيني | جبن ريكوتا | صوص طماطم 

باستا المأكولات البحرية 

فيتوتشيني | مأكولات بحرية مشكلة |

كريم كراميل 

تارت عين الجمل 

دجاج مشوي 

تقدم مع الخضار المشوي | الكسكس 

فيليه الحم البقرى 
يقدم مع هريس الباذنجان المدخن | ثوم | زعتر

سلطة سيزر الدجاج 

صوص السيزر | جبن البارميزان | خس 

اليوناني 

جبن فيتا | خيار | فلفل حلو | زيتون كالاماتا | صوص الزعتر

سلطة الخضار 

خضروات موسمية مشوي |جبن بارميزان | صوص خل العنب 

حمص متبل | سلطة شرقية | مخلل متنوع | لبنة مع الثوم 

190 

410

285

325

320

550

610

450

350 

580

590

210

350

280

450

210

240

 390

 
115|فطائر السبانخ180

شيش كباب دجاج تركي 

سلطة البصل و السماق، خبزلافاش، خيار مخلل 

شوربة الشعرية 
شرائح الليمون و الخبزالمقرمش

كالاماريمقلي 

بابريكا مدخنة | صوص التارتار | خبز بالثوم

تندرز الدجاج المقلي 

صوص مايونيز حار، صوص الباربيكيو مع المسطردة و العسل 

جمبري أتوميك 

كول سلو، خس، سمسم، بصلأخضر 

قطع فيليه اللحم البقري 

سلطة البصل و السماق، خبز لافاش، خيار مخلل 

سمك قاروص مقلي مع البطاطس

تقدممع صوص التارتار 

افوكادو مع شرائح الخبز المحمص 
أفوكادو ، صوص بيكو دي جالو، بصل أخضر مع صوص فيردي

 
بروكلي ترياكي 

زنجبيل، ثوم، سمسم، بصل أخضر، بروكلي مقلي 

سبرينج رولز الخضروات 

خضروات، صوص سويت شيلي 

 المزةالشرقية الساخنة
 | سمبوسك لحم125 |سمبوسك جبن 180كبيبة 

 
أصابع جبن الموزاريلا المقليه

طماطم شيبوتلي صوص، جبن بارميزان 

برجر دجاج مقرمش 

صدور دجاج، طماطم، خس، كول سلو، صوص المايونيز الحار، بطاطس مقلية 

ساندوتش فيليه اللحم 

لحم بقري مشوي| باذنجان مقلي | فلفل احمر مشوي | جبن إمنتال 

مع صوص المسطردة و المايونيز 

البرجر 

برجر لحم | بصل | طماطم |جبن شيدر | مخلل | خس 

كلوب ساندويتش 

صدر دجاج | روست بيف | جبن شيدر | بيض | خس | طماطم 

ساندوتش كفتة مشوية 

خس، طماطم، بصل، صوص المحمرة 

ساندوتش الجبن 

جبن شيدر | جبن موتزاريلا | طماطم | خس 

| |

جميع الساندوتشات تقدم مع البطاطس المقلية 

 جميعالأسعار بالجنيه المصري وتخضع لرسومخدمة بنسبة١٢ % وجميع الضرائب المطبقة
بالنسبة لأولئك الذين يعانون من الحساسيةوالمتطلبات الغذائية الخاصة والذين قديرغبون فيمعرفةالمكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق المطعم

250

موس الشوكولاتة

450

550بقلاوة تركي

المزة الشرقية الباردة ) الصنف 95( 


