



GARDEN COURT

SOUPS

MEDITERRANEAN SEAFOOD	450
Lemon wedges	
VERMICELLI SOUP	190
Lemon wedges crispy bread	

THE MAINS

SEABASS	750
Potatoes purée lemonsauce tomatoes	
ROASTED CHICKEN	600
Chicken gravy roasted carrots eggplant bell pepper coriander olives couscous	

BEEF FILLET	1275
Smoked eggplant purée garlic crust thyme jus	

MIXED & MINGLED

CHICKENCAESAR SALAD	360
CaesarDressing ParmesanShaving Germ Lettuce	
THE GREEK	250
Feta cheese cucumber bell pepper Kalamata olives oregano dressing	
ORIENTAL COLD MEZZE	250
Humus mutable oriental salad mix pickles labneh with garlic	
VEGGIE SALAD	250
Grilled seasonal vegetables parmesan cheese balsamic dressing	

PIZZA & PASTA

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS	280
Smashed avocado pico de gallo spring onions salasa verde	
TERIYAKI BROCCOLI	210
Ginger garlic sesame spring onions saluted broccoli	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	210
Vegetables sweet Chili	
FRIED MOZZARELLA	240
Chipotletomatosauce gratedparmesan cheese	

DESSERTS

CHICKENSHAWARMA WRAP	350
Tortilla bread sautéed chicken tomato onions lettuce garlic mayo	
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	450
Dry Coleslaw salad tomato lettuce Chicken breast spicy mayo sauce	
STEAK SANDWICH	580
Grilled beef fillet fried eggplant roasted red pepper Emmental cheese tomato lettuce mustard mayo	
THE BURGER	550
Tomato onion cheddar cheese pickles lettuce	
CLUB SANDWICH	450
Chicken breast roast beef cheddar cheese egg lettuce tomatoes	
GRILLED KOFTA SANDWICH	325
With lettuce tomato onions muhammara deep	
CHEESE SANDWICH	285
Cheddar Cheese lettuce tomato Mozzarella cheese	

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

All prices are in Egyptian pound and subject to 12 % service charge and all applicable taxes
For customers with allergies, intolerances and special dietary Requirements who may wish to know about the ingredient used, please ask a member of the restaurant team.



الأطباق الرئيسية

750	سمك قاروص يقدم مع البطاطس المهروسة صوص ليمون طماطم	450	شوربة المأكولات البحرية شرائح الليمون
600	دجاج مشوي تقديم مع الخضار المشوي الكسكس	190	شوربة الشعرية شرائح الليمون والخبز المقرمش
1275	فيلييه الحم البقري يقدم مع هريس البازنجان المدخن ثوم زعتر	410	سناكی بايتيس

السلطات و المقلبات

360	سلطة سيزر الدجاج صوص السيزر جبن البارميزان خس	320	شيش كباب دجاج تركي سلطة البصل و السماق، خبز لافاش، خيار مخلل
250	اليوناني	350	تندرز الدجاج المقللي صوص مايونيز حار، صوص الباربيكيو مع المسطربدة و العسل
250	جين فيتا خيار فلفل حلو زيتون كالاماتا صوص الزعتر	610	جمبري أتونيك كول سلو، خس، سمسم، بصل أحضر
250	سلطة الخضار	590	قطع فيليه اللحم البقري سلطة البصل و السماق، خبز لافاش، خيار مخلل
250	خضروات موسمية مشوي اجبن بارميزان صوص خل العنبر	390	سمك قاروص مقللي مع البطاطس تقدمع صوص التارتار
250	المزة الشرقية الباردة (الصنف 95) حمص متبل سلطة شرقية مخلل متنوع لبنة مع الثوم	280	افوكادو مع شرائح الخبز المحمص افوكادو ، صوص بيكوني جالو، بصل أحضر مع صوص فيريدي

بيتزا و باستا

485	بيتزا الجبن الابرغة جين موتزاريلاجينفيتا جبن ريكفورد جبن شيدر	210	بروكلي تريباكي زنجبيل، ثوم، سمسم، بصل أحضر، بروكلي مقللي
385	بيتزا مشروم جين موتزاريلا ريحان مرنى بصل مشروم	210	سبرينج رولز الخضروات خضروات، صوص سوبت شيلي
355	بيتزا نابوليانا جين موتزاريلا صوص طماطم زعتر	450	المزة الشرقية الساخنة كبيبة 180 أسموسك جبن 125 سموسك لحم 180 افطائر السباناخ 115
400	فيتوتشيني أفريدو باستا دجاج مشروم صوص الكريمة	240	أصابع جبن الموزاريلا المقلية طماطم شيبوتني صوص، جبن بارميزان
350	باستا الطماطم و الريبوتا بيني جبن ريكوتا صوص طماطم	350	شاورما دجاج خبز تورتيلا، دجاج، طماطم، بصل، خس، صوص مايونيز بالثوم
680	باستا المأكولات البحرية فيتوتشيني مأكولات بحرية مشكلة زبدة الثوم و الريحان	450	برجر دجاج مقرمش صدر دجاج، طماطم، بصل، خس، صوص مايونيز بالثوم

حلويات

320	موس الشوكولاتة	450	ساندوتش فيليه اللحم لحم بقري مشوي باذنجان مقللي فلفل احمر مشوي جبن إمنتال مع صوص المسطربدة و المايونيز
320	كريم كراميل	580	البرجر
320	تارت عين الجمل	550	برجر لحم بصل طماطم اجبن شيدر مخلل خس
320	تشيز كيك	450	كروب ساندوتش صدر دجاج روست بيف جبن شيدر بيفن خس طماطم
255	آيس كريم باسكن روبيز	325	ساندوتش كفتة مشوية خس، طماطم، بصل، صوص المحمرة
250	شرائح فاكهة طازجة	285	ساندوتش الجبن جين شيدر جبن موتزاريلا طماطم خس
550	بفلاوة تركي		

جميع الساندوتشات تقدم مع البطاطس المقلية